

REPEALED BY BRILLAN 291-200

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON **BY-LAW** 358-2002 Number To prevent the application of part lot control to part of Registered Plan 43M-1505 WHEREAS subsection 50(5) of the Planning Act, R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has imposed part lot control on all lands within registered plans within the City; AND WHEREAS, pursuant to subsection 50(7) of the Planning Act, the Council of a municipality may by by-law provide that part lot control does not apply to lands within such registered plans or parts thereof as are designated in the by-law; NOW THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows: Subsection 5 of section 50 of the Planning Act, does not apply to the following lands: 1. City of Brampton, Regional Municipality of Peel, being composed of: The whole of lots 37 - 39 inclusive, 42 - 45 inclusive, 48- 52 inclusive, 56-58 inclusive, 61- 64 inclusive, 67- 73 inclusive, 75- 85 inclusive, 87, 89 - 99 inclusive, 105-108 inclusive, 340, on Registered Plan 43M-1505. READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 25th day of November 2002. Dick Netzak, Acting Mayor PPROVED L.J. Mikulich, City Clerk Approved as to Content Mikulich, City Clerk

...

ſ

È

ŗ

. •

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylaw The applicant(s) hereby applies (o the Land Registrar.

Receipted as PR361315 on 2002 12 10 at 09:49 Page 1 of 7 yyyy mm dd

2/N	14221 - 1402 LT Estate/Qualifler Fee Simple Absolute
N Əscriplion	14221 - 1402 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute LOT 37, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199776
idress	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1403 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
nption	LOT 38, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199777
dress	BRAMPTON
1	14221 - 1404 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 39, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199778
drass	BRAMPTON
r	14221 - 1407 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 42, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199781
dress	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1408 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 43, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199784
ress	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1409 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 44, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199785
lress	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1410 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 45, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199769
fress	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1413 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 48, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199789
dress	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1414 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
críption	LOT 49, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199790
tress	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1415 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 50, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199791
fress	BRAMPTON

۰.

-

I

!

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylaw The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar. Receipted as PR361315 on 2002 12 10 yyyy mm dd Page 2 of 7

at 09:49

PIN	14221 - 1416 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 51, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199792
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1417 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 52, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199793
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1421 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 56, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199796
ddress	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1422 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 57, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199787
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1423 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 58, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199798
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1426 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 61, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR189801
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1427 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 52, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199802
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1428 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 63, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199803
Address	BRAMPTON
NI	14221 - 1429 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee SImple Absolute
Description	LOT 64, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199804
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1432 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 67, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199819
Address	BRAMPTON

-

1

-

.

NO.790 D04

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylaw The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar...

Receipted as PR361315 on 2002 12 10 at 09:49 yyyy mm dd Page 3 of 7

PI N	14221 - 1433 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
lescription	LOT 58, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199820
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14221 - 1434 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 69, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199821
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN	14221 - 1435 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 70, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199822
dress	BRAMPTON
N.	14221 - 1436 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 71, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199823
ddress	BRAMPTON
IN .	14221 - 1437 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 72, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199824
ddress	BRAMPTON
N	14221 - 1438 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
osc rip tion	LOT 73, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OF UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199825
ddress	BRAMPTON
N	14221 - 1440 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 75, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199627
ddress	BRAMPTON
N	14221 - 1441 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 76, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199828
ddress	BRAMPTON
v	14221 - 1442 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 77, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199829
ddrass	BRAMPTON
N	14221 - 1443 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ascription	LOT 78, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199830
dress	BRAMPTON

٠

-

1

ſ

l

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylaw The applicant(s) hereby applies (o the Land Registrar.

Receipted as PR361315 on 2002 12 10 yyyy mm dd

at 09:49 Page 4 of 7

PIN	14221 - 1444 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escriplion	LOT 79, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199831
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1445 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 80, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199832
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1448 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 81, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199833
1d ress	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1447 LT Estate/Qualifler Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 82, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199834
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1448 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Dascription	LOT 83, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199835
ddress	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1449 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Desc riptio n	LOT 84, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199836
ddress	BRAMPTON
P/N	14221 - 1450 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 85, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON.
lddress	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1452 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
)escription	LOT 87, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/05 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199917
ddress	BRAMPTON
iN	14221 - 1454 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription)	LOT 89, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199838
ddress	BRAMPTON
N.	14221 - 1455 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 90. PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199839

-

1

1.....

BRATTY & PARTNERS → 19058742119PP9620

.

NO.790 **P**Ø6

LRO # 43 Application To Register Bylaw The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrar.

.

•

Receipted as PR361315 on 2002 12 10 yyyy mm dd

at 09:49 Page 5 of 7

perties	
	14221 - 1456 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 91, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199840
985	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1457 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 92, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199841
8 55	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1458 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 93, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199842
226	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1459 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 94, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199857
386	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1460 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 95, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199858
355	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1461 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
riplion	LOT 96, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199859
955	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1462 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ption	LOT 97, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199860
358	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1463 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 98, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC, UNTIL THE LATER OF FIVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199861
\$5	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1464 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
iption	LOT 99, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199862; S/T EASEMENT IN FAVOUR OF LT 100 PL 43M-1505 OVER PT LT 99 PL 43M-1505 DES PT 1 PL 43R-27537, AS IN PR3 30695.
53	BRAMPTON
	14221 - 1470 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
iption	LOT 105, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199863

-

-

08:16 BF

LRO #43 Application To Register Bylaw The applicant(s) hereby applies to the Land Registrer. Receipted as PR361315 on 2002 12 10 a yyyy mm dd i l

at 09:49 Page 6 of 7

PIN	14221 - 1471 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 106, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199864
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1472 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 107, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199865
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1473 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 108, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON, S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199866
lddress	BRAMPTON
PIN	14221 - 1705 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 340, PLAN 43M1505, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF CASA-NORTH INVESTMENT INC. UNTIL THE LATER OF F IVE (5) YEARS FROM 2002/02/04 OR UNTIL PL 43M1505 HAS BEEN ASSUMED BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON AS IN PR199869
Address	BRAMPTON

Applicant(s)

This Order/By-law affects the selected PINs.

NameNATIONAL HOMES (WELLINGTON) INC.Address for Service291 EDGELEY BLVD, UNIT 1, CONCORD, ONT. L4K 3Z4

I, ROCCO J. PANTALONE, PRESIDENT, have the authority to bind the corporation.

This document is not authorized under Power of Attorney by this party.

Statements

This application is based on the Municipality By-Law No. 358-2002 dated 2002/11/25.

Schedule: See Schedules

Signed By						
Christi	na Louise Prince	7501 Keele Street, Stø. 200 Concord L4K 1Y2	acting for Applicant(s)	Signed	2002 12 10	
Tel	905-760-2600					
Fax	9057602900					
Subm	itted By				······································	
BRATI	Y AND PARTNERS LLP	7501 Keele Street, Ste. 200 Concord L4K 1Y2			2002 12 10	
Теі	905-760-2600					
Fax	9057602900					
Fees/	Taxes/Payment				<u></u>	
Statutor	ry Registration Fee	\$60.00				
Total Pé		\$60.00				